



## Ingredients

**Wheat** flour, water, sugar, yeast, poppy seeds, vegetable rapeseed oil, iodized salt, preservative calcium propionate, vanilla.

## Allergens

Wheat

## Nutritional value (100 g/ml)

Energy value	1351 kJ / 323 Kcal
Fat	3,2 g
Of which saturates	0,8 g
Carbohydrate	65,9 g
Of which sugars	12 g
Fiber	0 g
Protein	9,4 g
Salt	1,1 g